
 

 

 

 

 

 

2026 Carnival Program 
 

 Tamworth Olympic Pool South & West Tamworth Pool 

Mon 2nd Feb   

Tue 3rd Feb  Timbumburi PS   9am- midday 

Wed 4th Feb  St Edward’s PS   9am- 3pm 

Thu 5th Feb  St Joseph’s PS   9am- 3pm 

Fri 6th Feb Oxley HS   9am- 3pm Oxley Vale PS   9am- 3pm 

   

   

Mon 9th Feb  Tamworth South PS   9am- 3pm 

Tue 10th Feb Westdale PS   9am- 3pm Calrossy- Pri   9am- 3pm 

Wed 11th Feb Carinya- Pri   9am- 3pm  

Thu 12th Feb Carinya- Sec   9am- 3pm Calrossy- Sec   9am- 3pm 

Fri 13th Feb St Nicholas PS   9am- 3pm Peel HS   9am- 3pm 

   

   

Mon 16th Feb   

Tue 17th Feb Hillvue PS   9am- 3pm Carinya K-4   10am- 3pm 

Wed 18th Feb   

Thu 19th Feb Tamworth PS   9am- 3pm Tamworth HS   9am- 3pm 

Fri 20th Feb McCarthy CC   9am- 3pm  

   

Sun 22nd Feb  Water Polo NSW Masters   7am- 7pm 

Mon 23rd Feb   

Tue 24th Feb   

Wed 25th Feb   

Thu 26th Feb   

Fri 27th Feb  Tamworth Zone   9am- 3pm 

 

 

 


